
 

School of Allied Health Sciences 

Enrollment Data by Discipline & Gender 

Fall 2002 
DISCIPLINE 

Communicative Disorders 

Health Care Administration 

Public Health 

Male        Female 

1               22 

27             110 

7               47 

TOTAL 

23 

137 

54 

TOTAL, School of Allied Health Sciences                 35             179          214 

 

School of Business Enrollment Data by 

Discipline & Gender Fall 2002 

DISCIPLINE 

Accounting 

Business Administration 

Business Education 

Economics 

Finance 

Management 

Marketing 

Office Administration 

Male        Female 

92             216 

248            350 

9               22 

7                6 

44              57 

86              88 

84              66 

2                6 

TOTAL 

308 

598 

31 

13 

101 

174 

150 

8 

TOTAL, School of Business                                       572            811         1383 

 

School of Education Enrollment Data by 

Discipline & Gender Fall 2002 

DISCIPLINE 

Child Care & Family Education 

Early Childhood Education 

Educational Adm & Supervision 

Educational Technology 

Elementary Education 

Guidance & Counseling 

Health, Physical Educ & Rec 

Reading 

Rehabilitation Services 

Secondary Education 

Social Science Education 

Special Education 

Teacher Education 

Male        Female 

15             164 

2               25 

58              89 

6               15 

90             509 

25             144 

169             60 

1                3 

10              41 

2                8 

19              12 

23              78 

6               23 

TOTAL 

179 

27 

147 

21 

599 

169 

229 

4 

51 

10 

31 

101 

29 

TOTAL, School of Education                                      426           1171        1597 



 

School of Engineering Enrollment Data 

by Discipline & Gender Fall 2002 

DISCIPLINE 

Civil Engineering Computer 

Engineering Telecommunication 

Engineering 

Male        Female 

40               9 

97              31 

4                0 

TOTAL 

49 

128 

4 

TOTAL, School of Engineering                                  141             40           181 

 

School of Liberal Arts Enrollment Data 

by Discipline & Gender Fall 2002 

DISCIPLINE 

Art 

Clinical Psychology 

Criminal Justice & Corr Srvs 

Criminology 

English 

Foreign Languages 

History 

Mass Communications 

Music (Piano Performance) 

Music Education 

Political Science 

Psychology 

Public Administration 

Public Policy & Administration 

Sociology 

Speech 

Urban & Regional Planning 

Urban Studies 

Male        Female 

54              31 

9               21 

127            148 

8               17 

44             152 

2                8 

45              30 

102            161 

9                5 

60              29 

65              93 

58             199 

16              23 

7               21 

21              53 

11              58 

10              14 

9               17 

TOTAL 

85 

30 

275 

25 

196 

10 

75 

263 

14 

89 

158 

257 

39 

28 

74 

69 

24 

26 

TOTAL, School of Liberal Arts                                   657           1080        1737 

 

School of Social Work Enrollment Data 

by Discipline & Gender Fall 2002 

DISCIPLINE 

Social Work 

Male        Female 

61             379 

TOTAL 

440 

TOTAL, School of Social Work                                   61             379          440 



 

School of Science & Technology 

Enrollment Data by Discipline & Gender 

Fall 2002 
DISCIPLINE 

Biology 

Chemistry 

Computer Science 

Environmental Science 

Hazardous Materials Mngt 

Industrial Arts Education 

Industrial Technology 

Mathematics 

Mathematics Education 

Meteorology 

Physics 

Science Education 

Male        Female 

157            529 

27              32 

258            184 

16              27 

7                7 

10               7 

179             57 

20              17 

5               13 

11              15 

5                8 

1                5 

TOTAL 

686 

59 

442 

43 

14 

17 

236 

37 

18 

26 

13 

6 

TOTAL, School of Science & Technology                696            901         1597 

 

Undecided Majors 

Enrollment Data by Discipline & Gender 

Fall 2002 
DISCIPLINE 

Undecided Majors 

Male        Female 

311            323 

TOTAL 

634 

TOTAL, Undecided Majors                                         311            323          634 

 

TOTAL UNIVERSITY Enrollment Data by 

College & Gender Fall 2002 

COLLEGE 

School of Allied Health Sciences 

School of Business 

School of Education 

School of Engineering 

School of Liberal Arts 

School of Science & Technology 

School of Social Work 

Undecided Majors 

Male        Female 

35             179 

572            811 

426           1171 

141             40 

657           1080 

696            901 

61             379 

311            323 

TOTAL 

214 

1383 

1597 

181 

1737 

1597 

440 

634 

TOTAL UNIVERSITY                                                   2899          4884          7783 
 


