School of Allied Health Sciences Enrollment Data by Discipline & Gender Fall 2002				
DISCIPLINE	Male	Female	<b>TOTAL</b>	
Communicative Disorders	1	22	23	
Health Care Administration	27	110	137	
Public Health	7	47	54	
TOTAL, School of Allied Health Sciences	35	179	214	

School of Business Enrollment Data by Discipline & Gender Fall 2002			
DISCIPLINE	Male	Female	TOTAL
Accounting	92	216	308
Business Administration	248	350	598
Business Education	9	22	31
Economics	7	6	13
Finance	44	57	101
Management	86	88	174
Marketing	84	66	150
Office Administration	2	6	8
TOTAL, School of Business	572	811	1383

School of Education Enrollment Data by Discipline & Gender Fall 2002			
DISCIPLINE	Male	Female	TOTAL
Child Care & Family Education	15	164	179
Early Childhood Education	2	25	27
Educational Adm & Supervision	58	89	147
Educational Technology	6	15	21
Elementary Education	90	509	599
Guidance & Counseling	25	144	169
Health, Physical Educ & Rec	169	60	229
Reading	1	3	4
Rehabilitation Services	10	41	51
Secondary Education	2	8	10
Social Science Education	19	12	31
Special Education	23	78	101
Teacher Education	6	23	29
TOTAL, School of Education	426	1171	1597

## **School of Engineering Enrollment Data** by Discipline & Gender Fall 2002 DISCIPLINE Male Female TOTAL Civil Engineering Computer Engineering Telecommunication 40 49 9 97 31 128 Engineering 4 4 0 **TOTAL, School of Engineering** 141 40 181

School of Liberal Arts Enrollment Data by Discipline & Gender Fall 2002			
DISCIPLINE	Male	Female	TOTAL
Art	54	31	85
Clinical Psychology	9	21	30
Criminal Justice & Corr Srvs	127	148	275
Criminology	8	17	25
English	44	152	196
Foreign Languages	2	8	10
History	45	30	75
Mass Communications	102	161	263
Music (Piano Performance)	9	5	14
Music Education	60	29	89
Political Science	65	93	158
Psychology	58	199	257
Public Administration	16	23	39
Public Policy & Administration	7	21	28
Sociology	21	53	74
Speech	11	58	69
Urban & Regional Planning	10	14	24
Urban Studies	9	17	26
TOTAL, School of Liberal Arts	657	1080	1737

School of Social Work Enrollment Data by Discipline & Gender Fall 2002					
DISCIPLINE Male Female TOTAL					
Social Work 61 379 440					
TOTAL, School of Social Work	61	379	440		

School of Science & Technology Enrollment Data by Discipline & Gender Fall 2002			
DISCIPLINE	Male	Female	TOTAL
Biology	157	529	686
Chemistry	27	32	59
Computer Science	258	184	442
Environmental Science	16	27	43
Hazardous Materials Mngt	7	7	14
Industrial Arts Education	10	7	17
Industrial Technology	179	57	236
Mathematics	20	17	37
Mathematics Education	5	13	18
Meteorology	11	15	26
Physics	5	8	13
Science Education	1	5	6
TOTAL, School of Science & Technology	696	901	1597

Undecided Majors				
Enrollment Data by Discipline & Gender				
Fall 2002				
DISCIPLINE Male Female TOTAL				
Undecided Majors 311 323 634				
TOTAL, Undecided Majors	311	323	634	

TOTAL UNIVERSITY Enrollment Data by College & Gender Fall 2002				
COLLEGE	Male	Female	TOTAL	
School of Allied Health Sciences	35	179	214	
School of Business	572	811	1383	
School of Education	426	1171	1597	
School of Engineering	141	40	181	
School of Liberal Arts	657	1080	1737	
School of Science & Technology	696	901	1597	
School of Social Work	61	379	440	
Undecided Majors	311	323	634	
TOTAL UNIVERSITY	2899	4884	7783	